Roofing Contractors 2020 - 2021

Name Address City/State
Midlothia, IL
Aabel Roofing Inc 14529 Waverly Ave 60445-2941
Elk Grove, IL
A&D Home Improvement 220 Stanley St 60007
A+ Home Remodeling Burr Ridge, IL
Company 150 Shore Drive 60527

All'in 1 Home
Improvement Inc

Lemont, IL 60439-
13208 Derby Road 8708

Franklin Park, Il

Atlas Restoration LLC 11441 Melrose Ave. 60131

Hoffman Estates,

Bell Roofing 1805 Hampton Road IL 60169
Best Choice Renovation Des Plaines, IL
LLC 8983 Potter Road 60016
Tinley Park, IL
Bob's Roofing Crew 17920 Sayre Ave 60477

South Holland, IL

Calderone Enterprises Inc 15631 Van Drunen 60473

Cedar Rustic Fence 99 Republic Ave Joliet, IL 60435

Chapo Construction

Company 1535 N. Frontage Darien, IL 60561
Durable Roofing Midlothian, IL
Company 3836 W. 148th St 60445

Empire Renovation 5939 W. Montrose Ave Chicago, IL 60636

Genesis Property Harwood Heights,

Restoration 7429 W. Argyle IL 60706
G&J General
Contractors 5810 S. Kenneth Ave  Chicago, 1l 60629

Great Job Construction

Inc 7231 W. 113 PL Worth, Il 60482

Phone#

708-646-3656

847-264-8210

630-227-1111

630-456-8660

847-415-9606

847-561-1582

773-732-7868

708-444-4499

708-596-0955

815-741-1635

630-985-1760

708-371-7663

773-727-5543

708-663-0130

708-704-5223

773-603-7086



Jim Roofing

Korellis Roofing Inc

Lakeshore Construction

Group Inc

Lambert Roofing

Lindhom Roofing

LXI Construction LLC

M & M Roofing Inc

MSB Construction
Services Inc

Neighborhood Contractor

Phoenix Restoration Inc

Piper Roofing

Progressive Disaster
Recovery Services Inc

R&G Renovations

Roof Shield Inc

Total Roofing &

Construction Services Inc

Zuka Enterprises

232 Orchard

1333-169th St

170 Hyacinth Lane

242 tampa Street

3606 S. 61st Ave

3488 Eagle Nest

5836 S. Neenah

1221 E. 158 st

181 W Crossroads

Pawy, Suite J

2428 Oak Street

205 lllinois Blvd

2748 W 47th St

20655 Torrence Ave

833 East 158th

77-6542 Alii Dr,

Beecher, IL,60401
Hammond, IN

Deerfield, IL
60015

Park Forest, IL
60466

3588 N. Milwaukee Ave Chicago, IL 60641

Cicero, IL 60804

Crete, IL 60417

Chicago, IL 60638

South Holland, IL
60473

Boilingbrook, IL
60440

Blue Island, IL
60406

Hoffman Estates,
IL 60169

Chicago, 1l 60632

Lynwood, IL
60411-8719

Dolton, IL 60419

Kailua-Kona, Hl
96740

708-476-6927

219-844-1400

773-370-1900

708-748-0838

773-283-7675

312-888-5315

708-756-7800

773-617-1707

708-333-8951

630-296-0117

708-829-0887

773-875-4999

630-448-0851

708-515-1856

708-201-7550

312-468-8042



